
Lady Lady Panther Soccer Schedule 2024-2025
Date Opponent Location JVB JVA Varsity

Fri, December 13 Conroe H.S Away 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 7:30 PM

Tue,December 17 Galveston H.S Home 5:30 PM 7:30 PM

Fri, December 20 South Houston Away 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 7:30 PM

Thu-Sat, January 2-4
Panthers Kick-Off 

Classic Home TBA TBA

Tue, January 7 MacArthur Home 5:30 PM 7:30 PM

Fri,January 10 Almeta Crawford Away 5:00 PM 7:PM

Thu-Sat, January 16-18 GCM Tournament GCM TBA TBA

Wed,January 22 Atascocita Away 4:30 PM 5:45 PM 7:30 PM

Sat,January 25 GCM Home 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

Tue,January 28 Summer Creek Home 5:30 PM 7:30 PM

Wed,January 29 Friendwood H.S Away 5:30 PM

Fri,January 31 Humble Away 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 7:30 PM

Tue,February 4 Kingwood Home 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 7:30 PM

Fri, February 7 North Shore Away 5:30 PM 7:30 PM

Tue, February 11 Channelview Home 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 7:30 PM

Fri,February 14 Atascocita Home 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 7:30 PM

Wed, February 19 GCM Away 5:30 PM 7:30 PM

Sat, February 22 Summer Creek Away 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

Tue, Feb 25 * Humble Home 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 7:30 PM

Fri,Feb 28 Kingwood Away 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 7:30 PM

Tue,Mar 4 North Shore Home 5:30 PM 7:30 PM

Fri, Mar 7 Channelview Away 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 7:30 PM

Thu, Mar 13 GP Away 5:30 PM

Superintendent: Dr. Demetrius McCall Head Coach: Moulay Abdelmoumen

Principal: Jillian Howard Assistant Coach:  Malyn Mora

Athletic Director: Derek Fitzhenry Assistant Coach: Yudith Morales

Assistant Athletic Director: Arthur Prevost

Trainers: Jeff Romig, Shauna Dunn and Tim Chavanne * Senior Night

Athletic Secretary: Gloria Johnson

Mascot: Panther Colors: Blue/White District: 21-6A


